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GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS 

 EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

ART 

ART APPRECIATION ART1113 ART1103 

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE 
GENERAL BIOLOGY BIOL1114 BIOL1114 

GENERAL BOTONY BOT1114 BOT2114 

GENERAL ZOOLOGY ZOO11144 ZOOL2114 

CHEMISTRY 

GENERAL CHEMISTRY I CHEM1115 CHEM1315 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH COMP I ENGL1113 ENGL1113 

ENGLISH COMP II ENGL1213 ENGL1213 

HISTORY 

EARLY WESTERN CIVILIZATION  HIST1113 HIST2713 

MODERN WESTERN CIVILIZATION HIST1123 HIST2723 

AMERICAN HISTORY TO 1877 HIST1483 HIST1513 

AMERICAN HISTORY 1877 TO PRESENT HIST1493 HIST1523 

OKLAHOMA HISTORY HIST1063 HIST2523 

HUMANITIES  
GENERAL HUMANITIES I HUM2113 HUM2113 

GENERAL HUMANITIES II  HUM2223 HUM2223 

MUSIC APPRECIATION MUS1113 MUS1113 

INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS CS1103 BIM1553 
CIS1003 

MATHEMATICS 

GENERAL EDUCATION (SURVEYS)  MATH1413 MATH1303 

COLLEGE ALGEBRA MATH1513 MATH1513 

PHILOSOPHY 

INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY PHIL1113 PHIL2113 

INTRO TO ETHICS PHIL2123 PHIL2223 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE (LAB)  GPS1214 PSCI1114 

EARTH SCIENCE GEOL1014 PSCI1214 
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*Course does not have a transfer equivalency   

PHYSICS 

GENERAL PHYSICS  PHYS1114 PHYS1114 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT POS1113 POSC1513 

PSYCHOLOGY  
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY PSY1113 PSY1113 

SOCIOLOGY 

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY SOC1113 SOC1113 
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ALLIED HEALTH - AS 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

BASIC NUTRITION AHS1203 BIOL1133 

HUMAN ANATOMY ZOO2124 BIOL3624 

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY ZOO2114 BIOL3614 

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY AHS1113 BIOL1143 

FIRST AID HPER2213 KIN2752 

MICROBIOLOGY BIO2155 BIOL2114 

CARE AND PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIES HPER2103 KIN4802 
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APPLIED TECHNOLOGY - AAS 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY  

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

SURVEYS OF CONTEMPORARY MATH MATH1413 MATH1303 

MICRO APPLICATIONS CS1103 CIS1003 
 

NETWORKING I CS2203 CIS4113 

PROGRAMMING I CS1313 CIS1613 
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BIOLOGICAL & PRE-PROFESSIONAL SCIENCES - AS 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

GENERAL CHEMISTRY II CHEM1215 CHEM1415 

PLANE TRIGONOMETRY MATH1613 MATH1613 

GENERAL PHYSICS I PHYS1114 PHYS1114 

MICROBIOLOGY BIO2155 BIOL2114 

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY ZOO2114 BIOL3614 

GENERAL BOTANY BOT1114 BOT2114 

GENERAL PHYSICS II PHYS1214 PHYS1214 

HUMAN ANATOMY ZOO2124 BIOL3624 
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS  EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE  TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ACCT2103 ACCT2103 

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING ACCT2203 ACCT2203 

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS ECON2113 ECON2113 

PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS ECON2213 ECON2213 

BUSINESS CALCULUS I MATH2523 MATH2143 

INTRO TO MARKETING MKTG2103 MKTG3233 

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY SOC1113 SOC1113 

ELEMENTARY SPANISH I  SPAN1115 SPAN1223 

INTRO TO SPEECH COMMUNICATIONS SPCH1113 COMM2213 
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CHILD DEVELOPMENT - AAS 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

PLAY, ART, MUSIC CD2213 THTR4803 

BASIC NUTRITION AHS1203 BIOL1133 
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CHILD DEVELOPMENT - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY  

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

BASIC NUTRITION AHS1203 BIOL1133 

PLAY, ART, MUSIC CD2213 THTR4803 
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COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

PROGRAMMING I CS1313 CIS1613 

PROGRAMMING II CS1333 CIS1623 

NETWORKING I CS2203 CIS1623 

INFORMATION SECURITY CS1423 CIS3543 

DATA BASE MANAGEMENT CS2013 BIM2313 
CIS3123 
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COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY - AAS 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

PROGRAMMING I CS1313 CIS1613 

PROGRAMMING II CS1333 CIS1623 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT CS2013 BIM2313 
CIS3123 

NETWORKING I CS2203 CIS4113 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ACCT2103 ACCT2103 

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING ACCT2203 ACCT2203 

ELECTRONIC SPREADSHEETS CS2003 CIS3533 

DATABASE MANAGEMENT CS2013 BIM2313 
CIS3123 



13 
 

 

 

  

ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTH EASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ACCT2103 ACCT2103 

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING ACCT2203 ACCT2203 

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS ECON2113 ECON2113 

PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS ECON2213 ECON2213 

INTRO TO MARKETING MKTG2103 MKTG3233 
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HISTORY/POLITICAL SCIENCE - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

EARLY WESTERN CIVILIZATION  HIST1113 HIST2713 

MODERN WESTERN CIVILIZATION HIST1123 HIST2723 

AMERICAN HISTORY TO 1877 HIST1483 HIST1513 

AMERICAN HISTORY TO PRESENT HIST 1493 HIST1523 

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS ECON2113 ECON2113 

PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS  ECON2213 ECON2213 

OKLAHOMA HISTORY HIST1063 HIST2523 

INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY PSY1113 PSYC1113 

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY SOC1113 SOC1113 

SOCIAL PROBLEMS SOC2123 SOC2213 
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MATHEMATICS, PHYSICAL SCIENCE, PRE-ENGINEERING - AS 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

PLANE TRIGONOMETRY MATH1613 MATH1613 

GENERAL CHEMISTRY II CHEM1215 CHEM1415 

GENERAL PHYSICS I ALGEBRA  PHYS1114 PHYS1114 

GENERAL PHYSICS II ALGEBRA PHYS1214 PHYS1214 
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PRE ELEMENTARY EDUCATION - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

INTRO TO SPEECH COMMUNICATIONS SPCH1113 COMM2213 

ELEMENTARY SPANISH I SPAN1115 SPAN1223 
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PRELAW CRIMINAL JUSTICE - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE  CJ1113 CJ2533 

CRIMINAL LAW FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT CJ1123 CJ3123 

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CJ2023 CJ3433 

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION CJ2224 CJ3323 

INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY PSY1113 PSY1113 

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  SOC1113 SOC1113 

INTRO TO SPEECH SPCH1113 COMM2213 

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS ECON2113 ECON2113 

EARLY WESTERN CIVILIZATION HIST1113 HIST2713 

ELEMENTARY SPANISH I SPAN1115 SPAN1223 
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SOCIOLOGY / PSYCHOLOGY - AA 

 MAJOR REQUIREMENTS EQUIVALENCIES  

CARL ALBERT STATE COLLEGE TO SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

COURSE TITLE CASC SEOSU 

INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY PSY1113 PSY1113 

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY PSY2123 PSY2243 

INTRO TO BEHAVIOR AND ADJUSTMENT PSY2113 PSY2113 

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY SOC1113 SOC1113 

SOCIAL PROBLEMS SOC2123 SOC2213 

INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE CJ1113 CJ2533 

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS ECON2113 ECON2113 

MARRIAGE AND FAMIILY SOC2133 SOC3723 

COMPARITIVE CULTURES SOC2143 SOC3623 


